
 
CINDERELLA: THE PANTO – June 4th – June 21st  
 

Mon   Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
June 2 
 

3 
 
 

4 
10:30am 
7:00pm  
  
 

5 
2:00pm 
7:30pm 

6 
2:00pm 
 

7 
1:00pm 
7:00pm 
 

8 
2:00pm 
 

9 
 

10 
10:30am 
 

11 
10:30am 
 

12 
2:00pm 
7:30pm 
 

13 
2:00pm 
 
 
 

14 
1:00pm 
7:00pm 
 
 

15 
Father’s Day 
2:00pm 
 

16 17 
10:30am 
7:00pm  
 

18 
11:00am 
7:30pm 
 

19 
 
7:30pm 
 

20 
 
7:30pm 
 

21 
1:00pm 
7:00pm 
 

22 
 

 
 
 
 
 


	Mon  
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Sun



