CINDERELLA: THE PANTO – June 4th – June 21st

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
June 2	3	4 10:30am 7:00pm	5 2:00pm 7:30pm	6 2:00pm	7 1:00pm 7:00pm	8 2:00pm
9	10 10:30am	11 10:30am	12 2:00pm 7:30pm	13 2:00pm	14 1:00pm 7:00pm	15 Father's Day 2:00pm
16	17 10:30am 7:00pm	18 11:00am 7:30pm	19 7:30pm	20 7:30pm	21 1:00pm 7:00pm	22